Dear Friend,

Our 8th Annual Heart of Hope Benefit Dinner is February 9, 2019. Please consider providing a donation of goods, services, or monetary contribution to help us raise funds for our families. Last year, nearly 300 guests attended our sold-out benefit with proceeds of over \$32,000. This year, we plan to do even more! Heart of Hope – The Caralynn Titter Foundation is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization and all donations are tax exempt. Our generous sponsors will be highlighted throughout the evening as well as showcased on our website.

How Can You Help?

Please consider making a donation for our Silent Auction or Raffle tables. Suggestions are listed below but are in no way limited to the following:

- Baskets with goods from your business or craft
- Gift certificates for services or products from your business
- Gift Cards to restaurants, shows, amusement parks, family outings, etc.
- Sporting event tickets such as the Phillies, Eagles, Flyers, etc.
- Getaways at vacation homes, recreational venues, etc.
- Monetary donations that may be put towards larger auction items
- Plus anything else that would help promote your business while benefitting a great cause!

If you are donating a gift card or any item with an expiration date please note that the event occurs February 9, 2019 and expiration dates should be dated for a minimum of one year.

Please – we need your help. There is a whole other world where children are sick and families are changed forever. Please help us minister to these families through parents who know what it's like. Please help us lessen the burden and provide comfort and strength. If you are ready to join us as we walk alongside these children and families during one of the most important journeys of their lives, please take a moment to consider the many ways you can help.

Thank you and God Bless,

Joshua and Amanda Titter, Cara's Parents

For More Information On Cara and Her Story, Please Visit CarasHeartOfHope.org

The official registration and financial information of Heart of Hope – The Caralynn Titter Foundation may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free, within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

Heart of Hope

The Caralynn Titter Foundation

CONTACT INFORMATION

Thank You For Helping Heart Of Hope!

Please fill-in the information below. Please direct any questions to: **josh@CarasHeartOfHope.org** or call **302-275-8306.** Thank You!

Your donation is very much appreciated!

Business / Company Name:

Business / Company Address:

Contact Name:

Contact Email:

Contact Phone: (_____)

Description Of Donation:

Value Of Donation: \$

Heart of Hope

The Caralynn Titter + Foundation